Race Date

October 17, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 (>7)

22 (>7)

23 21

24 (<5)

25 (<5)

26 (<5)

27 (>7)

28 (>7)

20 (>7)

30 (>7)

31 (>7)

32 (>7)

33 (>7)

34 (>7)

35 22

36 (>7)

37 23

38 24

39 (>7)

40 25

41 (>7)

42 (>7)

43 26

44 27

45 (<5)

46 (>7)

47 (>7)

48 28

173
358
170
163
287
165
352
473
172
344
274
171
356
395
288
168
284
282
278
272
271
280
477
432
451
435
156
149
155
160
285
164
174
269
394
277
359
351
150
355
345
146
472
475
434
279
162
397

Isaak Mcdonald
Thomas Ruhl
Seth Lindgren
Carson Maish
Trace Olson
Jaxon Cole
Baden Bastian
Jack Goulet
Brooks Matetich
Jameson Dale
lan Simetkosky
Paul Louvar
Michael Kuehn
Bryan Bohn
Maxwell Rogers
Bryce Kondos
Isaac Martel
Nathan Helgeson
Jack Elmer
Nekolas Moran
Nathan Larson
Martan Gregoire
Elijah Laduke
Ivar Martell
Braydin Lund
Zachary Wikert
Will Termont
Ryan Daman
Moses Son
Hunter Heim
Jeremy Murray
Aden Martin
Jonathon Quandt
Cole Darling
Luke Becker
Kolton Doucette
Noah Schaeffer
Caelan Barnett
Caleb Gustafson
Andrew Johnson
James Rabasco
Adam Allery
Erick Comstock
Griffin Marvin
Deyton Nyre
Caleb Gibson
Brett Kurschner
Joe Reed
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Boys
Junior High 3200

Team

Bemidji
MS_Forestview
Bemidji

Bemidji
Moorhead Senior
Bemidiji
MS_Forestview
Warroad

Bemidji
MS_Forestview
Moorhead Senior
Bemidji
MS_Forestview
Perham
Moorhead Senior
Bemidji
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Bemidji

Bemidji

Bemidji

Bemidji
Moorhead Senior
Bemidji

Bemidji
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Moorhead Senior
MS_Forestview
MS_Forestview
Bemidji
MS_Forestview
MS_Forestview
Bemidji
Warroad
Warroad

Thief River Falls
Moorhead Senior
Bemidji

Perham
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Time Pace

11:46.9 5:53/M
11:55.3  5:58/M
12:13.1  6:07/M
12:16.4  6:08/M
12:25.0 6:13/M
12:25.7 6:13/M
12:29.9 6:15/M
12:38.6  6:19/M
12:41.3 6:21/M
12:41.6 6:21/M
12:42.4  6:21/M
12:52.5 6:26/M
12:58.2  6:29/M
13:00.7  6:30/M
13:01.6 6:31/M
13:05.4  6:33/M
13:08.5 6:34/M
13:11.1  6:36/M
13:18.9 6:39/M
13:23.2  6:42/M
13:25.8  6:43/M
13:27.4  6:44/M
13:38.0 6:49/M
13:40.3  6:50/M
13:41.8 6:51/M
13:50.6  6:55/M
13:51.4  6:56/M
13:55.4  6:58/M
13:55.7  6:58/M
13:57.3  6:59/M
14:08.2  7:04/M
14:11.9  7:06/M
14:12.7  7:06/M
14:13.7  7:07/M
14:16.9  7:08/M
14:29.4  7:15/M
14:30.2  7:15/M
14:31.1  7:16/M
14:33.8  7:17/M
14:45.2  7:23/M
14:48.3  7:24/M
14:50.9  7:25/M
14:57.6  7:29/M
14:57.9  7:29/M
14:58.7  7:29/M
14:59.2  7:30/M
14:59.8  7:30/M
15:06.1  7:33/M
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Race Date
October 17, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

49 29
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 (>7)
53 (>7)
54 (>7)
55  (>7)
56 30
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
50 31
60 32
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 (>7)
65 33
66 34
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)
70 (>7)
71 (>7)
72 (7
73 (>7)
74 (>7)
75 (>7)
76 (>7)
7 (7
78 (>7)
79 (>7)

390
348
151
281
283
350
289
474
273
353
478
391
268
347
157
166
398
393
153
286
159
399
392
266
154
147
354
267
161
343
182

Zach Bachmann
Garrett Krantz
Noah Ness
Frederic Hauge
Dakota MacAdams
Noah Bachman

Owen Seewald-Marquardt

Ayden Gustafson
Sean Putz

Logan Bausman
Nels Nestegard
Jack Birkeland
Zaine Braaten
Cole Fjeld

Elijah Weeks
Noah Gustafson
Brody Rohloff
Timmy Wunderlich
Ethan Olson
Quincy Ochsner
Sam Gifford

Nick Babler
Marcus Swentik
Hans Alin

Isaac Schouten
Eli Berg

Reed Boeckermann
Alexander Bessie
Gavin Johnson
Benjamin Beasley
James Robinson

Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High 3200

Team

Perham
MS_Forestview
Bemidji
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
MS_Forestview
Moorhead Senior
Warroad
Moorhead Senior
MS_Forestview
Warroad

Perham
Moorhead Senior
MS_Forestview
Bemidji

Bemidji

Perham

Perham

Bemidji
Moorhead Senior
Bemidji

Perham

Perham
Moorhead Senior
Bemidiji

Bemidji
MS_Forestview
Moorhead Senior
Bemidiji
MS_Forestview
Bemidji
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Time Pace

15:07.0 7:34/M
15:13.7  7:37/M
15:15.3  7:38/M
15:17.5 7:39/M
15:19.3  7:40/M
15:28.5  7:44/M
15:32.3  7:46/M
15:37.8  7:49/M
15:37.9  7:49/M
15:39.4  7:50/M
15:42.0 7:51/M
15:42.1  7:51/M
15:55.5  7:58/M
16:07.7  8:04/M
16:09.3  8:05/M
16:19.3  8:10/M
16:22.2 8:11/M
16:25.4  8:13/M
16:50.4  8:25/M
17:01.9 8:31/M
17:06.4  8:33/M
17:14.6  8:37/M
17:18.3  8:39/M
17:22.2  8:41/M
17:35.7  8:48/M
17:46.6  8:53/M
18:11.2  9:06/M
18:19.2  9:10/M
18:31.8 9:16/M
18:32.8  9:16/M
18:53.8  9:27/M

10/17/2017 05:38:04



Race Date
October 17, 2017

Bemidji XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High 3200

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Bemidji
Team Score (places): 23

1 173 Isaak Mcdonald 8 1

2 170 Seth Lindgren 8 3

3 163 Carson Maish 7 4

4 165 Jaxon Cole 8 6

5 172 Brooks Matetich 8 9

6 171 Paul Louvar 8 (12)

7 168 Bryce Kondos 8 (16)

8 156 Will Termont 6 More Than

9 149 Ryan Daman 6 More Than
10 155 Moses Son 6 More Than
11 160 Hunter Heim 7 More Than
12 164 Aden Martin 7 More Than
13 174 Jonathon Quandt 8 More Than
14 150 Caleb Gustafson 6 More Than
15 146 Adam Allery 6 More Than
16 162 Brett Kurschner 7 More Than
17 151 Noah Ness 6 More Than
18 157 Elijah Weeks 6 More Than
19 166 Noah Gustafson 8 More Than
20 153 Ethan Olson 6 More Than
21 159 Sam Gifford 7 More Than
22 154 Isaac Schouten 6 More Than
23 147 Eli Berg 6 More Than
24 161 Gavin Johnson 7 More Than
25 182 James Robinson 9 More Than

Team - MS_Forestview

Team Score (places): 55

1 358 Thomas Ruhl 8 2

2 352 Baden Bastian 8 7

3 344 Jameson Dale 6 10

4 356 Michael Kuehn 8 13

5 359 Noah Schaeffer 8 23

6 351 Caelan Barnett 8 (24)

7 355 Andrew Johnson 8 (25)

8 345 James Rabasco 6 More Than

9 348 Garrett Krantz 7 More Than
10 350 Noah Bachman 8 More Than
11 353 Logan Bausman 8 More Than
12 347 Cole Fjeld 7 More Than
13 354 Reed Boeckermann 8 More Than
14 343 Benjamin Beasley 6 More Than

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1

NN NN N NN NN N NN NN NN NN

NN NN N NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:16.6

1 11:46.9 11:46.9
4 12:13.1 24:00.0
8 12:16.4 36:16.4
14 12:25.7 48:42.1
23 12:41.3 1:.01:23.4
(35) 12:52.5 1:14:15.9
(51) 13:05.4 1:27:21.3
13:51.4  1:41:12.7

13:55.4  1:55:08.1

13:55.7  2:09:03.8

13:57.3 2:23:01.1

14:11.9  2:37:13.0

14:12.7  2:51:25.7

14:33.8  3:05:59.5

14:50.9 3:20:50.4

14:59.8  3:35:50.2

15:15.3  3:51:05.5

16:09.3  4:07:14.8

16:19.3  4:23:34.1

16:50.4  4:40:24.5

17:06.4  4:57:30.9

17:35.7  5:15:06.6

17:46.6  5:32:53.2

18:31.8  5:51:25.0

18:53.8  6:10:18.8

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:26.2
0:29.5
0:38.8
0:54.4
1:05.6
1:18.5
2:04.5
2:08.5
2:08.8
2:10.4
2:25.0
2:25.8
2:46.9
3:04.0
3:12.9
3:28.4
4:22.4
4:32.4
5:03.5
5:19.5
5:48.8
5:59.7
6:44.9
7:06.9

Average Time: 12:55.0

2 11:55.3 11:55.3

9 12:29.9 24:25.2
19 12:41.6 37:06.8
32 12:58.2 50:05.0
55 14:30.2  1:04:35.2
(79) 14:31.1  1:19:06.3
(104) 14:45.2  1:33:51.5
14:48.3  1:48:39.8

15:13.7  2:03:53.5

15:28.5 2:19:22.0

15:39.4 2:35:.01.4

16:07.7  2:51:09.1

18:11.2  3:09:20.3

18:32.8  3:27:53.1

0:00.0
0:34.6
0:46.3
1:02.9
2:34.9
2:35.8
2:49.9
2:53.0
3:18.4
3:33.2
3:144.1
4:12.4
6:15.9
6:37.5

10/17/2017 05:38:10



Bemidji XC Invitational

Race Date
October 17, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior High 3200
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Moorhead Senior Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 12:53.7
1 287 Trace Olson 8 5 5 12:25.0 12:25.0 0:00.0
2 274 lan Simetkosky 7 11 16 12:42.4 25:07.4 0:17.4
3 288 Maxwell Rogers 8 15 31 13:01.6 38:09.0 0:36.6
4 284 lIsaac Martel 8 17 48 13:08.5 51:17.5 0:43.5
5 282 Nathan Helgeson 8 18 66 13:11.1  1:04:28.6 0:46.1
6 278 Jack Elmer 8 (29) (85) 13:18.9  1:17:47.5 0:53.9
7 272 Nekolas Moran 7 (20) (105) 13:23.2  1:31:10.7 0:58.2
8 271 Nathan Larson 7 More Than 7 13:25.8  1:44:36.5 1:00.8
9 280 Martan Gregoire 8 More Than 7 13:27.4  1:58:03.9 1:02.4
10 285 Jeremy Murray 8 More Than 7 14:08.2  2:12:12.1 1:43.2
11 269 Cole Darling 7 More Than 7 14:13.7  2:26:25.8 1:48.7
12 277 Kaolton Doucette 8 More Than 7 14:29.4  2:40:55.2 2:04.4
13 279 Caleb Gibson 8 More Than 7 14:59.2  2:55:54.4 2:34.2
14 281 Frederic Hauge 8 More Than 7 15:17.5 3:11:11.9 2:52.5
15 283 Dakota MacAdams 8 More Than 7 15:19.3  3:26:31.2 2:54.3
16 289 Owen Seewald-Marquardt 8 More Than 7 15:32.3  3:42:03.5 3:07.3
17 273 Sean Putz 7 More Than 7 15:37.9 3:57:41.4 3:12.9
18 268 Zaine Braaten 7 More Than 7 15:55.5  4:13:36.9 3:30.5
19 286 Quincy Ochsner 8 More Than 7 17:01.9 4:30:38.8 4:36.9
20 266 Hans Alin 7 More Than 7 17:22.2  4:48:01.0 4:57.2
21 267 Alexander Bessie 7 More Than 7 18:19.2  5:06:20.2 5:54.2
Team - Warroad Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 14:21.9
1 473 Jack Goulet 7 8 8 12:38.6 12:38.6 0:00.0
2 477 Elijah Laduke 8 21 29 13:38.0 26:16.6 0:59.4
3 472 Erick Comstock 7 26 55 14:57.6 41:14.2 2:19.0
4 475 Giriffin Marvin 7 27 82 14:57.9 56:12.1 2:19.3
5 474 Ayden Gustafson 7 30 112 15:37.8  1:11:49.9 2:59.2
6 478 Nels Nestegard 8 (31) (143) 15:42.0 1:27:31.9 3:03.4
Team - Perham Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 125 Average Time: 14:38.5
1 395 Bryan Bohn 8 14 14 13:00.7 13:00.7 0:00.0
2 394 Luke Becker 8 22 36 14:16.9 27:17.6 1:16.2
3 397 Joe Reed 8 28 64 15:06.1 42:23.7 2:05.4
4 390 Zach Bachmann 7 29 93 15:07.0 57:30.7 2:06.3
5 391 Jack Birkeland 7 32 125 15:42.1  1:13:12.8 2:41.4
6 398 Brody Rohloff 8 (33) (158) 16:22.2  1:29:35.0 3:21.5
7 393 Timmy Wunderlich 7 (34) (192) 16:25.4  1:46:00.4 3:24.7
8 399 Nick Babler 9 More Than 7 17:14.6  2:03:15.0 4:13.9
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Bemidji XC Invitational

Race Date
October 17, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior High 3200
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Perham Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 125 Average Time: 14:38.5
9 392 Marcus Swentik 7 More Than 7 17:18.3  2:20:33.3 4:17.6
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 432 Ivar Martell 7 Less Than 5 13:40.3 13:40.3 0:00.0
2 451 Braydin Lund Less Than 5 13:41.8 27:22.1 0:01.5
3 435 Zachary Wikert 8 Less Than 5 13:50.6 41:12.7 0:10.3
4 434 Deyton Nyre 7 Less Than 5 14:58.7 56:11.4 1:18.4
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